
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend C,E Freistil

Wiesbach, 20.01.2018

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jan Peter Langen KSV Köllerbach
SS 8:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  12 1

2 Erik Diehl AC Heusweiler
0:44

01 Fr
4:00

13
 0  1  0  0  9 3

3 Lina Geidt AC Heusweiler
Fr

0:14

01
PS 14:9

32
 1  3  0  0  14 2
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